
M A D A R A O  D A Y  S P A  -  P R I C E L I S T *
S M O O T H I N G  S C R U B S
- F U L L  B O D Y  E X F O L I A T I O N

45mins   
45mins 

Frangipani Monoi Body Scrub
Exotic Lime & Ginger Salt Glow     

¥6,000
¥6,000

C O M F O R T I N G  C O C O O N S
- F U L L  B O D Y  E X F O L I A T I O N  &  W R A P

60mins   Thousand Flower Detox Body 
Mask 

¥9,000

Q U I N T E S S E N T I A L  M A S S A G E 

45mins  ¥5,400
60/90mins  ¥7,200/¥10,700
60/90mins ¥7,200/¥10,700
60/90mins  ¥7,200/¥10,700

75mins   
60mins   
60mins   

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 
Pre-Ski Bespoke Massage   
Après Ski Bespoke Massage   
Aromatherapy Massage 

S U B L I M E  F A C I A L S  

Nourishing Facial  Rejuvenating 
Facial    
Every Face Facial    
Calming Facial   60mins   

¥14,700
¥11,800
¥11,800
¥11,800

F O O T P R I N T S  &  F I N G E R P R I N T S

30mins 
30mins   

15mins  
30mins   
15mins  
30mins 
15mins  
30mins   
15mins  

  90mins 
150mins 
  90mins 

¥6,000
¥6,000

¥1,800
¥3,600
¥1,800
¥3,600
¥1,800
¥3,600
¥1,800

¥13,500
¥
¥

Foot Treatment   
Hand Treatment 

ADDITIONAL INDULGENCES 

Back Scrub     
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 
Head & Scalp Massage   
Hair & Scalp Treatment 
Foot and Ankle Massage     
Eye Mask Treatment   
Lip Treatment   

S I G N A T U R E  C E R E M O N I E S

Mt Madarao Snow Tonic 
Snow Ha ven
Soul Food

*Prices include 10% Japanese Consumption Tax and are correct at time of production, however, are
subject to change.

MADARAO DAY SPA @ Yamadasan Ski Hotel
Hachibōzuka-11492-338 Iiyama, Nagano 389-2253, Japan

Madarao Mountain Resort, Iiyama, JAPAN
bookings: https://madarao-day-spa.au1.cliniko.com/bookings

Email: andre@yamadasan.co

60mins

25,000 
13,500 

7,500Spa Taster ¥




