MADARAO DAY SPA - PRICELIST*

SMOOTHING SCRUBS - FULL BODY EXFOLIATION

Frangipani Monoi Body Scrub 45mins ¥6,000 Exotic Lime & Ginger Salt Glow 45mins ¥6,000

COMFORTING COCOONS - FULL BODY EXFOLIATION & WRAP

Thousand Flower Detox Body 60mins ¥9,000 Mask

QUINTESSENTIAL MASSAGE

45mins	¥5,400
60/90mins	¥7,200/¥10,700
60/90mins	¥7,200/¥10,700
60/90mins	¥7,200/¥10,700
	60/90mins 60/90mins

SUBLIME FACIALS

Nourishing Facial Rejuvenating	75mins	¥14,700
Facial	60mins	¥11,800
Every Face Facial	60mins	¥11,800
Calming Facial	60mins	¥11,800

FOOTPRINTS & FINGERPRINTS

Foot Treatment	30mins	¥6,000
Hand Treatment	30mins	¥6,000

ADDITIONAL INDULGENCES

Back Scrub	15mins	¥1,800
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	30mins	¥3,600
Head & Scalp Massage	15mins	¥1,800
Hair & Scalp Treatment	30mins	¥3,600
Foot and Ankle Massage	15mins	¥1,800
Eye Mask Treatment	30mins	¥3,600
Lip Treatment	15mins	¥1,800

SIGNATURE CEREMONIES

Mt Madarao Snow Tonic	90mins	¥13,500
Snow Haven	150mins	¥25,000
Soul Food	90mins	¥13,500
Spa Taster	60mins	¥ 7,500



MADARAO DAY SPA

by YAMADASAN

*Prices include 10% Japanese Consumption Tax and are correct at time of production, however, are subject to change.

MADARAO DAY SPA @ Yamadasan Ski Hotel Hachibōzuka-11492-338 liyama, Nagano 389-2253, Japan Madarao Mountain Resort, liyama, JAPAN bookings: https://madarao-day-spa.au1.cliniko.com/bookings Email: andre@yamadasan.co